MOSAIC-MI16 Expansion Unit
Part Number Price Voltage Description Connection
MOSAIC-MI16 $342.00 24 VDC Input expansion unit providing 16 digital
safety inputs with 4 test outputs
Removable terminal block,
screw contacts
ReeR MOSAIC-MI16
Input Expansion Unit

3 NODE_SEL1 Input
4 0 VDC – 0 VDC power supply
5 INPUT1 Input Digital input 1
6 INPUT2 Input Digital input 2
7 INPUT3 Input Digital input 3
8 INPUT4 Input Digital input 4
9 OUT_TEST1 Output Short circuit detected output
10 OUT_TEST2 Output Short circuit detected output
11 OUT_TEST3 Output Short circuit detected output
12 OUT_TEST4 Output Short circuit detected output
13 INPUT5 Input Digital input 5
14 INPUT6 Input Digital input 6
15 INPUT7 Input Digital input 7
16 INPUT8 Input Digital input 8
17 INPUT9 Input Digital input 9
18 INPUT10 Input Digital input 10
19 INPUT11 Input Digital input 11
20 INPUT12 Input Digital input 12
21 INPUT13 Input Digital input 13
22 INPUT14 Input Digital input 14
23 INPUT15 Input Digital input 15
24 INPUT16 Input Digital input 16
Please see the ReeR MOSAIC Supplemental Manual for basic wiring examples.
Electrical Connections
to MOSAIC-MI16